
 

 

 

Signeringsliste for daglige oppgaver på medisinrom/medisinlager 
Måned: 

 

 

 

Dato 
Vasket 

arbeidsflate 

Temperatur medisinrom  

(15-24 °C) 

Temperatur kjøleskap  

(2–8 °C) 
Signatur 

1 
    

2 
    

3 
    

4 
    

5 
    

6 
    

7 
    

8 
    

9 
    

10 
    

11 
    

12 
    

13 
    

14 
    

15 
    

16 
    

17 
    

18 
    

19 
    

20 
    

21 
    

22 
    

23 
    

24 
    

25 
    

26 
    

27 
    

28 
    

29 
    

30 
    

31 
    



 

Signeringsliste for månedlige oppgaver på medisinrom/medisinlager 
År:  

 

Måned 

Vasket 

medisinskap 

/hylle 

Vasket 

kjøleskap 

Gått gjennom 

lister  

og skjemaer 

Kontrolltelling 

av  

 A- og B-

preparater  

Sjekket 

holdbarhet på 

legemidler  

(hver 6. måned) 

Januar 
  

  
 

Februar 
  

  
 

Mars 
  

  
 

April 
  

  
 

Mai 
  

  
 

Juni 
  

  
 

Juli 
  

  
 

August 
  

  
 

September 
  

  
 

Oktober 
  

  
 

November 
  

  
 

Desember 
  

  
 

Januar 
  

  
 

Februar 
  

  
 

Mars 
  

  
 

April 
  

  
 

Mai 
  

  
 

Juni 
  

  
 

Juli 
  

  
 

August 
  

  
 

September 
  

  
 

Oktober 
  

  
 

November 
  

  
 

Desember 
  

  
 

 

 

 

 


